Individual Exam
Name

Kaylee Hill
Madison Sexton
Alexis Cox

Mary Jones

Kate Fisher
Samantha Whysong
Alina Ampeh
Charlotte Hainaut
Kailee Sullivan
Juliette Hainaut
Natalie Bestafka
Caralina Kimble
Laura Haneline
Madison Dalton

Katharina Ravichandran

Kayla Roy

Mary Blankenship
Bethany Carter
Grace Agrillo
Maya Mitchell
Norah Pennington
Brooke Knott
Erika Cox

Sofia Parra Gomez
Leah Hoffman
Billie McClung
Cole Witt

Club

Triple Crown

Triple Crown

Old Dominion

Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team A
Nokesville Equestrian
Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team B
Old Dominion

Virginia Trotters Team A
Triple Crown

For the love of Horses
Virginia Trotters Team B
Questrians

Hoof N Woof

Nokesville Equestrian
TrailBlazers

Mane Attraction

Triple Crown

Old Dominion
Questrians

Hoof N Woof

Old Dominion

Virginia Trotters Team B
Hoof N Woof

Horse and Pony
TrailBlazers

County
Caroline
Caroline
Prince William
Albemarle
Fairfax

Prince William
Fairfax

Fairfax

Prince William
Fairfax
Caroline
Augusta
Fairfax

Smyth
Albemarle
Prince William
Tazewell
Washington
Caroline
Prince William
Smyth
Albemarle
Prince William
Fairfax
Albemarle
Botetourt
Tazewell

Total Score
369
324
335
332
328
310
324
326
321
318
302
302
295
309
290
297
279
269
254
240
264
249
251
269
232
208
174

Judging Phase
85
88
85
74
84
86
88
94
95
90
90
78
75
73
92
89
87
85
90
94
82
85
85
87
90
58
54

Rank
1

O 00 NO UV b WN

NN NNNNNNRRR R R R B B
N O D WNREROWLVWOONOOOOMVLE WNRO

Exam Phase
158
154
148
148
140
136
134
128
124
122
122
118
118
116
114
112
108
104

96
94
90
88
84
80
74
70
54

Station Phase
126
82
102
110
104
88
102
104
102
106
90
106
102
120
84
96
84
80
68
52
92
76
82
102
68
80
66




Individual Horse Judging
Name

Kailee Sullivan
Charlotte Hainaut
Maya Mitchell
Katharina Ravichandran
Juliette Hainaut
Natalie Bestafka
Grace Agrillo

Leah Hoffman

Kayla Roy

Madison Sexton
Alina Ampeh

Mary Blankenship
Sofia Parra Gomez
Samantha Whysong
Kaylee Hill

Alexis Cox

Bethany Carter
Erika Cox

Brooke Knott

Kate Fisher

Norah Pennington
Caralina Kimble
Laura Haneline
Mary Jones
Madison Dalton
Billie McClung

Cole Witt

Club

Old Dominion

Virginia Trotters Team B
Old Dominion

Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team A
Triple Crown

Triple Crown

Hoof N Woof

Nokesville Equestrian
Triple Crown

Virginia Trotters Team A
TrailBlazers

Virginia Trotters Team B
Nokesville Equestrian
Triple Crown

Old Dominion

Mane Attraction

Old Dominion

Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team A
Questrians

For the love of Horses

Virginia Trotters Team B
Hoof N Woof
Questrians

Horse and Pony
TrailBlazers

County Total Score Rank
Prince William 321 1
Fairfax 326 2
Prince William 240 3
Albemarle 290 4
Fairfax 318 5
Caroline 302 6
Caroline 254 7
Albemarle 232 8
Prince William 297 9
Caroline 324 10
Fairfax 324 11
Tazewell 279 12
Fairfax 269 13
Prince William 310 14
Caroline 369 15
Prince William 335 16
Washington 269 17
Prince William 251 18
Albemarle 249 19
Fairfax 328 20
Smyth 264 21
Augusta 302 22
Fairfax 295 23
Albemarle 332 24
Smyth 309 25
Botetourt 208 26
Tazewell 174 27

Official Scoring for Judging Classes
Performanc Western
e Mares Pleasure

Placing 1234 1243
Top 3 1
Middle 4 3
Bottom 4 3

Judging Phase

95
94
94
92
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
87
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
82
78
75
74
73
58
54

Exam Phase
124
128

94
114
122
122

96

74
112
154
134
108

80
136
158
148
104

84

88
140

90
118
118
148
116

70

54

Station Phase
102
104

52
84
106
90
68
68
96
82
102
84
102
88
126
102
80
82
76
104
92
106
102
110
120
80
66




Individual Station
Name

Kaylee Hill
Madison Dalton
Mary Jones
Juliette Hainaut
Caralina Kimble
Kate Fisher
Charlotte Hainaut
Alexis Cox

Alina Ampeh
Kailee Sullivan
Laura Haneline
Sofia Parra Gomez
Kayla Roy

Norah Pennington
Natalie Bestafka
Samantha Whysong
Katharina Ravichandran
Mary Blankenship
Madison Sexton
Erika Cox

Bethany Carter
Billie McClung
Brooke Knott
Grace Agrillo

Leah Hoffman
Cole Witt

Maya Mitchell

Club

Triple Crown

Questrians

Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team A
For the love of Horses
Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team B
Old Dominion

Virginia Trotters Team A
Old Dominion

Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B
Nokesville Equestrian
Questrians

Triple Crown

Nokesville Equestrian
Hoof N Woof
TrailBlazers

Triple Crown

Old Dominion

Mane Attraction

Horse and Pony

Hoof N Woof

Triple Crown

Hoof N Woof
TrailBlazers

Old Dominion

County
Caroline
Smyth
Albemarle
Fairfax
Augusta
Fairfax

Fairfax

Prince William
Fairfax

Prince William
Fairfax

Fairfax

Prince William
Smyth
Caroline
Prince William
Albemarle
Tazewell
Caroline
Prince William
Washington
Botetourt
Albemarle
Caroline
Albemarle
Tazewell
Prince William

Total Score
369
309
332
318
302
328
326
335
324
321
295
269
297
264
302
310
290
279
324
251
269
208
249
254
232
174
240

Judging Ph: Exam Phase

85
73
74
90
78
84
%4
85
88
95
75
87
89
82
90
86
92
87
88
85
85
58
85
90
90
54
94

158
116
148
122
118
140
128
148
134
124
118
80
112
90
122
136
114
108
154
84
104
70
88
96
74
54
94

Rank

1
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Station Phg
126
120
110
106
106
104
104
102
102
102
102
102

96
92
90
88
84
84
82
82
80
80
76
68
68
66
52




Indivdual Overall

Name Club County Rank Total Score Judging Pha:Exam Phase Station Phay
Kaylee Hill Triple Crown Caroline 1 369 85 158 126
Alexis Cox Old Dominion Prince William 2 335 85 148 102
Mary Jones Hoof N Woof Albemarle 3 332 74 148 110
Kate Fisher Virginia Trotters Team A Fairfax 4 328 84 140 104
Charlotte Hainaut Virginia Trotters Team B Fairfax 5 326 94 128 104
Madison Sexton Triple Crown Caroline 6 324 88 154 82
Alina Ampeh Virginia Trotters Team A Fairfax 7 324 88 134 102
Kailee Sullivan Old Dominion Prince William 8 321 95 124 102
Juliette Hainaut Virginia Trotters Team A Fairfax 9 318 90 122 106
Samantha Whysong Nokesville Equestrian Prince William 10 310 86 136 88
Madison Dalton Questrians Smyth 11 309 73 116 120
Natalie Bestafka Triple Crown Caroline 12 302 90 122 90
Caralina Kimble For the love of Horses Augusta 13 302 78 118 106
Kayla Roy Nokesville Equestrian Prince William 14 297 89 112 96
Laura Haneline Virginia Trotters Team B Fairfax 15 295 75 118 102
Katharina Ravichandran  Hoof N Woof Albemarle 16 290 92 114 84
Mary Blankenship TrailBlazers Tazewell 17 279 87 108 84
Sofia Parra Gomez Virginia Trotters Team B Fairfax 18 269 87 80 102
Bethany Carter Mane Attraction Washington 19 269 85 104 80
Norah Pennington Questrians Smyth 20 264 82 90 92
Grace Agrillo Triple Crown Caroline 21 254 90 96 68
Erika Cox Old Dominion Prince William 22 251 85 84 82
Brooke Knott Hoof N Woof Albemarle 23 249 85 88 76
Maya Mitchell Old Dominion Prince William 24 240 94 94 52
Leah Hoffman Hoof N Woof Albemarle 25 232 90 74 68
Billie McClung Horse and Pony Botetourt 26 208 58 70 80
Cole Witt TrailBlazers Tazewell 27 174 54 54 66




Team Exam
Name

Kaylee Hill
Natalie Bestafka
Grace Agrillo
Madison Sexton

Alina Ampeh
Kate Fisher
Juliette Hainaut

Kailee Sullivan
Maya Mitchell
Alexis Cox
Erika Cox

Katharina Ravichandran
Mary Jones

Leah Hoffman

Brooke Knott

Charlotte Hainaut
Laura Haneline
Sofia Parra Gomez

Club

Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown

Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B

County

Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William

Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Total Score
369
302
254
324

324
328
318

321
240
335
251

290
332
232
249

326
295
269

Judging Phase
85
90
90
88

88
84
90

95
94
85
85

92
74
90
85

94
75
87

Exam Phase
158
122
96
154

134
140
122

124
94
148
84

114
148

88

128

118
80

EXAM Total

434

396

366

350

326

Rank

Station Phase
126
90
68
82

102
104
106

102
52
102
82

84
110
68
76

104
102
102




Team Horse Judging
Name

Kailee Sullivan

Maya Mitchell
Alexis Cox

Erika Cox

Kaylee Hill
Natalie Bestafka
Grace Agrillo
Madison Sexton

Katharina Ravichandran
Mary Jones

Leah Hoffman

Brooke Knott

Alina Ampeh
Kate Fisher
Juliette Hainaut

Charlotte Hainaut
Laura Haneline
Sofia Parra Gomez

Club

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown

Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A

Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B

County

Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William

Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline

Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Total Score
321
240
335
251

369
302
254
324

290
332
232
249

324
328
318

326
295
269

Judging Pt Judging Ta

95
94

92

90
85

88
84
90

94
75
87

274

268

267

262

256

Rank
124

94

1 148
84

158

122

96

2 154

114
148
74

134
140
4 122

128
118

Exam Phe Station PhH

102
52
102
82

126
90
68
82

84
110
68
76

102
104
106

104
102
102




Team Problem

Name Club County Total Score Judging Phase Exam Phase Station Phase Team Prob  Rank
Katharina Ravichandran Hoof N Woof Albemarle 290 92 114 84

Mary Jones Hoof N Woof Albemarle 332 74 148 110

Leah Hoffman Hoof N Woof Albemarle 232 90 74 68

Brooke Knott Hoof N Woof Albemarle 249 85 88 76 96 1
Kailee Sullivan Old Dominion Prince William 321 95 124 102

Maya Mitchell Old Dominion Prince William 240 94 94 52

Alexis Cox Old Dominion Prince William 335 85 148 102

Erika Cox Old Dominion Prince William 251 85 84 82 79 2
Alina Ampeh Virginia Trotters Team A Fairfax 324 88 134 102

Kate Fisher Virginia Trotters Team A Fairfax 328 84 140 104

Juliette Hainaut Virginia Trotters Team A Fairfax 318 90 122 106 77 3
Kaylee Hill Triple Crown Caroline 369 85 158 126

Natalie Bestafka Triple Crown Caroline 302 90 122 90

Grace Agrillo Triple Crown Caroline 254 90 96 68

Madison Sexton Triple Crown Caroline 324 88 154 82 71 4
Charlotte Hainaut Virginia Trotters Team B Fairfax 326 94 128 104

Laura Haneline Virginia Trotters Team B Fairfax 295 75 118 102

Sofia Parra Gomez Virginia Trotters Team B Fairfax 269 87 80 102 53 5




Team Station
Name

Alina Ampeh
Kate Fisher
Juliette Hainaut

Charlotte Hainaut
Laura Haneline
Sofia Parra Gomez

Kaylee Hill
Natalie Bestafka
Grace Agrillo
Madison Sexton

Kailee Sullivan
Maya Mitchell
Alexis Cox
Erika Cox

Katharina Ravichandran
Mary Jones

Leah Hoffman

Brooke Knott

Club

Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A

Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B

Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof

County
Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline

Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William

Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle

Total Score
324
328
318

326
295
269

369
302
254
324

321
240
335
251

290
332
232
249

Judging Phase
88
84
90

94
75
87

85
90
90
88

95
94
85
85

92
74
90
85

Exam Phase
134
140
122

128
118
80

158
122

96
154

124
94
148
84

114
148
74
88

Station Phase
102
104
106

104
102
102

126
90
68
82

102

102
82

84
110

76

STATION Total

312

308

298

286

270

Rank




Overall Team
Name

Kaylee Hill
Natalie Bestafka
Grace Agrillo
Madison Sexton

Alina Ampeh
Kate Fisher
Juliette Hainaut

Kailee Sullivan
Maya Mitchell
Alexis Cox
Erika Cox

Katharina Ravichandran
Mary Jones

Leah Hoffman

Brooke Knott

Charlotte Hainaut
Laura Haneline
Sofia Parra Gomez

Club

Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown
Triple Crown

Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A
Virginia Trotters Team A

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof
Hoof N Woof

Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B
Virginia Trotters Team B

County

Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Prince William
Prince William
Prince William
Prince William

Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle
Albemarle

Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax

Total Score
369
302
254
324

324
328
318

321
240
335
251

290
332
232
249

326
295
269

Judging Phase
85
90
90
88

88
84
90

95
94
85
85

92
74
90
85

94
75
87

Exam Phase
158
122
96
154

134
140
122

124
94
148
84

114
148
74
88

128
118
80

Station Phase
126
90
68
82

102
104
106

102
52
102
82

84
110
68
76

104
102
102

Team Proble Total Score

71

77

79

96

53

369
302
254
324

324
328
318

321
240
335
251

290
332
232
249

326
295
269

TEAM TOTAL Rank

1066

1047

986

967

943




